2024 Booklist

Robertson State School
Year 6 Bilingual

2 hools T COMM

e

List A
General Requirements
Specified Order
Product Price [ Qty Amount [ Qty Your calc
Spirax 533 Sketch Book A3 297 x 420mm 20 Leaf $4.63 1 $4.63
Exercise Book A4 64 Pg (with margin) $1.25| 16 $20.00
Grid Book A4 10mm 96Pg $2.00( 5 $10.00
Office Pad A4 100 Leaf Ruled $2.85 1 $2.85
Display Book A4 20 Pocket Assorted $2.15 2 $4.30
Document File Top Load Attache with Elastic Closure Assorted $7.77 1 $7.77
Marbig Polypick F/C Document Wallet Assorted $1.75( 3 $5.25
Clipboard Folder A4 PVC Assorted $4.47 1 $4.47
Coloured Pencils Micador ColouRush 100% FSC 12's $6.24 1 $6.24
Highlighter Wallet of 4 (Orange Yellow Pink Green) $4.29 1 $4.29
Glue Bostik BLU Stick 35gm $4.11| 3 $12.33
Texta Nylorite Colouring Marker Pk of 12 $3.11 1 $3.11
Scissors Large Left & Right Handed 21.6 cm $2.83 1 $2.83
Pencil HB Micador Essential FSC 100% Box x 20 $7.35 1 $7.35
Marker Whiteboard Osmer Fine 1-3mm Bullet Wallet of 4 $5.68 1 $5.68
Pen Staedtler Ballpoint Fine Point Red $0.75 2 $1.50
Ruler WOODEN 30cm Unpolished $0.79 1 $0.79
Sharpener Metal 1 Hole $0.62 1 $0.62
Faber-Castell Dust-Free Eraser White Large With Sleeve $0.85 2 $1.70
Total $105.71
Classroom Music
Specified Order
Product Price | Qty Amount [ Qty Your calc
Clear Mesh Pouch A4 $5.59 $5.59
Pencil HB Single $0.72 2 $1.44
Eraser Micador Large 3020 $0.44 $0.44
Total $7.47
List B
Only order these items if you do not have them from a previous year.
Specified Order
Product Price | Qty Amount [ Qty Your calc
Book Bag for Library - Navy $11.07 1 $11.07
Headphones Soundstorm Inline Mic & Storage Case $21.95 1 $21.95
Total $33.02




Bulk Deliveries
These items are delivered in bulk to school. They must be ordered online by 30 December and are not available for purchase
when you shop in store.

Specified Order
Product Price [ Qty Amount [ Qty Your calc
Tissues 2 Ply Large Box $3.00| 1 $3.00
Total $3.00

Students also need to purchase the following:

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad Air

iPad Air

iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"
iPad Pro 9.7"
iPad Pro 10.5"
iPad Pro 11"
iPad Pro 11"
iPad Pro 11"
iPad Pro 11"

Generation
Fifth

Sixth
Seventh
Eighth
Ninth
Tenth
Fourth
Fifth

First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

Sixth

First / only
First / only
First
Second
Third
Fourth

Robertson State School Library Bag, if not previously purchased — (available from the
Uniform Shop).

An old shirt for painting activities.
Religious Education Book ( for those attending Religious Instructions in 2021).
It is recommended that all students bring their own iPad. Below is a list of iPads suitable for the 1:1
BYOD iPad program.

Screen size

9.7"
9.7"
10.2"
10.2"
10.2"
10.9"
10.9"
10.9"
12.9"
12.9"
12.9"
12.9"
12.9"
12.9"
9.7"
10.5"
11"
11"
11"
11"

iPads for use within the Education Queensland environment are required to be updated to the current iOS as
anything below this causes connectivity and security issues. iPad minis are not compatible with all aspects of
the EQ environment and are not supported. Cellular models are not supported and this function must be

disabled for network security.

A compatible integrated keyboard is strongly recommended for use in Years 2—6. Please also ensure

headphones can be connected to the iPad, an adaptor may be required.

Above prices include GST and are for pre-pack orders. Prices may vary in the retail store. A Tax Invoice will be included with

your order.



http://www.tcpdf.org

