



# Robertson State School Year 6 Bilingual

## List A

General Requirements

General Requirements		Specified		Order	
Product	Price	Qty	Amount	Qty	Your calc
Spirax 533 Sketch Book A3 297 x 420mm 20 Leaf	\$4.63	1	\$4.63		
Exercise Book A4 64 Pg (with margin)	\$1.25	16	\$20.00		
Grid Book A4 10mm 96Pg	\$2.00	5	\$10.00		
Office Pad A4 100 Leaf Ruled	\$2.85	1	\$2.85		
Display Book A4 20 Pocket Assorted	\$2.15	2	\$4.30		
Document File Top Load Attache with Elastic Closure Assorted	\$7.77	1	\$7.77		
Marbig Polypick F/C Document Wallet Assorted	\$1.75	3	\$5.25		
Clipboard Folder A4 PVC Assorted	\$4.47	1	\$4.47		
Coloured Pencils Micador ColouRush 100% FSC 12's	\$6.24	1	\$6.24		
Highlighter Wallet of 4 (Orange Yellow Pink Green)	\$4.29	1	\$4.29		
Glue Bostik BLU Stick 35gm	\$4.11	3	\$12.33		
Texta Nylorite Colouring Marker Pk of 12	\$3.11	1	\$3.11		
Scissors Large Left & Right Handed 21.6 cm	\$2.83	1	\$2.83		
Pencil HB Micador Essential FSC 100% Box x 20	\$7.35	1	\$7.35		
Marker Whiteboard Osmer Fine 1-3mm Bullet Wallet of 4	\$5.68	1	\$5.68		
Pen Staedtler Ballpoint Fine Point Red	\$0.75	2	\$1.50		
Ruler WOODEN 30cm Unpolished	\$0.79	1	\$0.79		
Sharpener Metal 1 Hole	\$0.62	1	\$0.62		
Faber-Castell Dust-Free Eraser White Large With Sleeve	\$0.85	2	\$1.70		
	Total	\$105.71			

## **Classroom Music**

		Specified		Order	
Product	Price	Qty	Amount	Qty	Your calc
Clear Mesh Pouch A4	\$5.59	1	\$5.59		
Pencil HB Single	\$0.72	2	\$1.44		
Eraser Micador Large 3020	\$0.44	1	\$0.44		
	Total		\$7.47		

# **List B**Only order these items if you do not have them from a previous year.

		Specified		Order	
Product	Price	Qty	Amount	Qty	Your calc
Book Bag for Library - Navy	\$11.07	1	\$11.07		
Headphones Soundstorm Inline Mic & Storage Case	\$21.95	1	\$21.95		
	Total		\$33.02		

#### **Bulk Deliveries**

These items are delivered in bulk to school. They must be ordered online by 30 December and are not available for purchase when you shop in store.

		Specified		Order	
Product	Price	Qty	Amount	Qty	Your calc
Tissues 2 Ply Large Box This product is delivered in bulk to the school	\$3.00	1	\$3.00		
	Total		\$3.00		

### Students also need to purchase the following:

- Robertson State School Library Bag, if not previously purchased (available from the Uniform Shop).
- An old shirt for painting activities.
- Religious Education Book (for those attending Religious Instructions in 2021).
- It is recommended that all students bring their own iPad. Below is a list of iPads suitable for the 1:1 BYOD iPad program.

	Generation	Screen size
iPad	Fifth	9.7"
iPad	Sixth	9.7"
iPad	Seventh	10.2"
iPad	Eighth	10.2"
iPad	Ninth	10.2"
iPad	Tenth	10.9"
iPad Air	Fourth	10.9"
iPad Air	Fifth	10.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	First	12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	Second	12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	Third	12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	Fourth	12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	Fifth	12.9"
iPad Pro 12.9"	Sixth	12.9"
iPad Pro 9.7"	First / only	9.7"
iPad Pro 10.5"	First / only	10.5"
iPad Pro 11"	First	11"
iPad Pro 11"	Second	11"
iPad Pro 11"	Third	11"
iPad Pro 11"	Fourth	11"

iPads for use within the Education Queensland environment are required to be updated to the current iOS as anything below this causes connectivity and security issues. iPad minis are not compatible with all aspects of the EQ environment and are not supported. Cellular models are not supported and this function must be disabled for network security.

A compatible integrated keyboard is strongly recommended for use in Years 2–6. Please also ensure headphones can be connected to the iPad, an adaptor may be required.

Above prices include GST and are for pre-pack orders. Prices may vary in the retail store. A Tax Invoice will be included with your order.